Race Date

October 07, 2021

Place Score

2021 Waseca XC Invite
Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High 3000m

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 (<5

5 3

6 (<5

7 4

8 5

9 6
10 7
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 (<5)
16 12
17 (<5)
18 13
19 14
20 15
21 16
22 17
23 18
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 (<5)
27 (>7)
28 19
29 20
30 (>7)
31 (>7)

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Bib No Name Team
1394 Mackenzie Westphal WEM/JWP
1222  Annika Voit Faribault
1246 Anna Engelhart Jordan
1284  Sophia Stencel Maple River
1253 Megan McClellan Jordan
1386 Ava Krause WEM/JWP
1352 Ella Hackett Waseca
1363 Katie Olson Waseca
1354 Berkly Hinna Waseca
1208 Aubrey Brown Faribault
1214 Sigrid Holmgren Faribault
1219 Sivana Schwartz Faribault
1249 Noelle Hyer Jordan
1250 Noelle Krause Jordan
1383 Anne Adams WEM/JWP
1206 Kendallyne Boevers Faribault
1285 Kaya Wenner Maple River
1366 Josie Ross Waseca
1244 Danika Barlage Jordan
1348 Kelsey Draeger Waseca
1245 Joslyn Debban Jordan
1356 Layla Keith Waseca
1367 Violet Rowher Waseca
1369 Katelyn Weber Waseca
1358 Abby Lapides Waseca
1389 Kaitlyn LaFrance WEM/JWP
1361 Kaylie Morrissey Waseca
1209 Luella Coulter Faribault
1221 Madison Thomas Faribault
1349 Noelle Drake Waseca
1347 Grace Chawra Waseca

0 ~N~N~N o~

~

N NNNNON NN ®

Time Pace

12:35.9 4:12/K
12:41.1 4:14/K
12:45.9 4:15/K
13:02.6 4:21/K
13:25.4 4:28/K
13:27.7 4:29/K
13:50.2 4:37/K
13:50.4 4:37/K
13:50.6 4:37/K
13:55.4 4:38/K
14:01.6 4:41/K
14:10.0 4:43/K
14:17.5 4:46/K
14:26.9 4:49/K
14:38.7 4:53/K
14:43.3 4:54/K
14:47.6 4:56/K
14:48.2 4:56/K
14:59.5 5:00/K
15:00.8 5:00/K
15:05.5 5:02/K
15:08.2 5:03/K
15:09.5 5:03/K
15:24.4 5:08/K
16:03.9 5:21/K
16:24.6 5:28/K
16:40.3 5:33/K
16:40.8 5:34/K
17:34.6 5:52/K
18:08.5 6:03/K
25:16.7 8:26/K
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Race Date 2021 Waseca XC Invite
October 07, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High 3000m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Faribault Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 13:54.3
1 1222 Annika Voit 7 1 1 12:41.1 12:41.1 0:00.0
2 1208 Aubrey Brown 7 7 8 13:55.4 26:36.5 1:14.3
3 1214 Sigrid Holmgren 7 8 16 14:01.6 40:38.0 1:20.6
4 1219 Sivana Schwartz 8 9 25 14:10.0 54:48.0 1:29.0
5 1206 Kendallyne Boevers 8 12 37 14:43.3  1:09:31.3 2:02.3
6 1209 Luella Coulter 7 (19) (56) 16:40.8 1:26:12.1 3:59.8
7 1221 Madison Thomas 7 (20) (76) 17:34.6  1:43:46.7 4:53.5
Team - Jordan Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 13:59.0
1 1246 Anna Engelhart 2 2 12:45.9 12:45.9 0:00.0
2 1253 Megan McClellan 3 5 13:25.4 26:11.3 0:39.6
3 1249 Noelle Hyer 10 15 14:17.5 40:28.7 1:31.6
4 1250 Noelle Krause 7 11 26 14:26.9 54:55.5 1:41.1
5 1244 Danika Barlage 14 40 14:59.5  1:09:55.0 2:13.7
6 1245 Joslyn Debban (16) (56) 15:05.5  1:25:00.5 2:19.7
Team - Waseca Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 14:16.1
1 1352 Ella Hackett 8 4 4 13:50.2 13:50.2 0:00.0
2 1363 Katie Olson 8 5 9 13:50.4 27:40.6 0:00.3
3 1354 Berkly Hinna 7 6 15 13:50.6 41:31.2 0:00.4
4 1366 Josie Ross 7 13 28 14:48.2 56:19.3 0:58.0
5 1348 Kelsey Draeger 8 15 43 15:00.8  1:11:20.1 1:10.7
6 1356 Layla Keith 8 17) (60) 15:08.2  1:26:28.3 1:18.0
7 1367 Violet Rowher 7 (18) (78) 15:09.5  1:41:37.7 1:19.3
8 1369 Katelyn Weber 7 More Than 7 15:24.4  1:57:02.0 1:34.2
9 1358 Abby Lapides 7 More Than 7 16:03.9  2:13:05.9 2:13.7
10 1361 Kaylie Morrissey 7 More Than 7 16:40.3  2:29:46.2 2:50.1
11 1349 Noelle Drake 7 More Than 7 18:08.5 2:47:54.6 4:18.3
12 1347 Grace Chawra 7 More Than 7 25:16.7 3:13:11.3 11:26.5
Team - Maple River Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1284 Sophia Stencel Less Than 5 13:02.6 13:02.6 0:00.0
2 1285 Kaya Wenner Less Than 5 14:47.6 27:50.2 1:45.1
Team - WEM/JWP Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - WEM/JWP
Team Score (places):Inc.

1394 Mackenzie Westphal
1386 Ava Krause

1383 Anne Adams

1389 Kaitlyn LaFrance

A WDNPF
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2021 Waseca XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High 3000m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
7 Less Than 5 12:35.9 12:35.9
7 Less Than 5 13:27.7 26:03.6
7 Less Than 5 14:38.7 40:42.3
8 Less Than 5 16:24.6 57:06.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:51.8
2:02.8
3:48.7
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